Response_Date

2/15/19 11:46 PM
2/15/19 10:38 PM

2/15/19 10:14 PM

2/15/19 10:12 PM
2/15/19 10:02 PM
2/15/19 9:58 PM
2/15/19 9:52 PM
2/15/19 9:26 PM
2/15/19 9:15 PM

2/15/19 9:12 PM
2/15/19 9:09 PM
2/15/19 8:55 PM

2/15/19 8:54 PM
2/15/19 8:36 PM
2/15/19 7:45 PM
2/15/19 7:00 PM
2/15/19 7:00 PM
2/15/19 6:47 PM
2/15/19 6:16 PM
2/15/19 6:12 PM
2/15/19 6:00 PM
2/15/19 5:58 PM
2/15/19 5:57 PM
2/15/19 5:53 PM
2/15/19 5:51 PM
2/15/19 5:43 PM
2/15/19 5:41 PM

Problem

Traffic Complaint
Special Assignment
PD

REDDI

Follow Up
Transport
Transport

Follow Up
Warrant Arrest

911 Hangup/Check

Follow Up

Area Check

Special Assignment
PD

Verified Alarm
Transport
Ordinance Violation
Parking Complaint
Parking Complaint
Area Check

Follow Up

Leash Law Violation
Info Medical (Law)
Transport

Transport

Transport

Transport

Theft

Transport

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

Heritage Rd / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb / Clear Creek Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16035 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14799 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
182 Pike St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

721 15th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14th St / Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

63 MARBLE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

02152019-0085320
02152019-0085175

02152019-0085132

02152019-0085114
02152019-0085092
02152019-0085087
02152019-0085082
02152019-0085019
02152019-0084997

02152019-0084987
02152019-0084985
02152019-0084960

02152019-0084962
02152019-0084929
02152019-0084828
02152019-0084732
02152019-0084729
02152019-0084710
02152019-0084647
02152019-0084641
02152019-0084621
02152019-0084612
02152019-0084611
02152019-0084608
02152019-0084597
02152019-0084581
02152019-0084575

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-000810

GN19-000809

GN19-000808



2/15/19 5:39 PM
2/15/19 5:35 PM
2/15/19 5:35 PM

2/15/19 5:23 PM
2/15/19 5:23 PM
2/15/19 5:14 PM

2/15/19 5:05 PM
2/15/19 5:02 PM
2/15/19 5:01 PM
2/15/19 4:44 PM
2/15/19 4:42 PM
2/15/19 4:24 PM
2/15/19 4:10 PM
2/15/19 4:07 PM
2/15/19 4:02 PM
2/15/19 3:54 PM

2/15/19 3:36 PM

2/15/19 3:15 PM
2/15/19 3:07 PM
2/15/19 2:48 PM
2/15/19 2:40 PM
2/15/19 2:37 PM
2/15/19 2:29 PM
2/15/19 2:22 PM
2/15/19 2:19 PM
2/15/19 2:17 PM
2/15/19 2:12 PM
2/15/19 2:07 PM
2/15/19 1:54 PM
2/15/19 1:50 PM

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Assist Other Agency 100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

Building Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Special Assignment
PD

Extra Patrol

Special Assignment
PD

Follow Up
Transport
Harassment

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Drug Related

Area Check
Missing Person
Transport

Building Check
MVA Property
Damage

Area Check

Follow Up

Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Parking Complaint
Extra Patrol
Transport
Disturbance

Citizen Assist
Assist Fire/Medical
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Complaint
Unverified Alarm

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

212 Crawford Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
803 14th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

801-815 SPYDERCO WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
851-999 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

464-498 WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
12th St / Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 ulysses st, golden

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 and N Washington, Golden
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02152019-0084576
02152019-0084556
02152019-0084554

02152019-0084530
02152019-0084529
02152019-0084512

02152019-0084503
02152019-0084489
02152019-0084488
02152019-0084461
02152019-0084456
02152019-0084427
02152019-0084404
02152019-0084411
02152019-0084394
02152019-0084381

02152019-0084353

02152019-0084315
02152019-0084311
02152019-0084292
02152019-0084281
02152019-0084279
02152019-0084265
02152019-0084250
02152019-0084244
02152019-0084243
02152019-0084235
02152019-0084227
02152019-0084209
02152019-0084204

GN19-000807

GN19-000806

GN19-000805

GN19-000804



2/15/19 1:32 PM
2/15/19 12:55 PM

2/15/19 12:29 PM
2/15/19 11:52 AM
2/15/19 9:29 AM
2/15/19 9:28 AM
2/15/19 8:01 AM
2/15/19 6:49 AM
2/15/19 6:42 AM
2/15/19 6:29 AM
2/15/19 6:23 AM
2/15/19 6:16 AM
2/15/19 6:11 AM
2/15/19 6:11 AM
2/15/19 6:01 AM

2/15/19 6:00 AM

2/15/19 5:52 AM
2/15/19 5:41 AM
2/15/19 5:22 AM
2/15/19 5:19 AM
2/15/19 5:11 AM
2/15/19 4:40 AM
2/15/19 3:39 AM
2/15/19 3:06 AM
2/15/19 2:14 AM
2/15/19 2:13 AM
2/15/19 2:09 AM
2/15/19 1:46 AM
2/15/19 1:34 AM
2/15/19 1:03 AM
2/15/19 12:58 AM

Transport

Special Assignment
PD

Transport

Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Building Check
Runaway
Pedestrian Stop
Unverified Alarm
Suspicious Vehicle
Building Check
Building Check
Extra Patrol
Suspicious Person

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance
Follow Up

MVA Hit and Run
Informational
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Citizen Assist
Transport

Assist Other Agency

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17151 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Brickyard Cir / Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Brickyard Cir / Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
612 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400-1598 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17607 Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17764 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Indiana St/ W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S, GOLDEN, CO,

80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16-24 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16600 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
720 CORPORATE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16750 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington Ave / 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18201 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1000-blk Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1150 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1670 F St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02152019-0084184
02152019-0084162

02152019-0084148
02152019-0084133
02152019-0084082
02152019-0084080
02152019-0084027
02142019-0083974
02142019-0083966
02142019-0083955
02142019-0083948
02142019-0083943
02142019-0083933
02142019-0083932
02142019-0083918

02142019-0083916

02142019-0083905
02142019-0083892
02142019-0083875
02142019-0083870
02142019-0083859
02142019-0083830
02142019-0083743
02142019-0083713
02142019-0083667
02142019-0083666
02142019-0083657
02142019-0083618
02142019-0083607
02142019-0083551
02142019-0083549

GN19-000803

GN19-000802

GN19-000800

GN19-000801



